380/70R28 BKT AGRIMAX FACTOR 127D/130A8

R1IW TL

Product-No.: 042530

Technical Information:

Product number

Tyre size

TL/TT

LI/ Sl

Tread

Brand

Specification
Recommended rim
Allowed rim

Width mm

Outer diameter mm
static radius mm
Rollsize mm

Loadindex kg/at km/h (1)
Loadindex kg/at km/h (2)
Inflation pressure bar
Weight kg

Stud height mm

TRA code

Volume m3

042530
380/70R28
TL
127D/130A8
AGRIMAX FACTOR
BKT
STANDARD
W12
W11,wW13
380

1293

588

3836
1750/65
1920/40

16
76.00000

41

R1IW
0.56848




