



380/70R28 BKT AGRIMAX FACTOR 127D/130A8
R1W TL



Product-No.: 042530

Technical Information:

Product number	042530
Tyre size	380/70R28
TL / TT	TL
LI / SI	127D/130A8
Tread	AGRIMAX FACTOR
Brand	BKT
Specification	STANDARD
Recommended rim	W12
Allowed rim	W11,W13
Width mm	380
Outer diameter mm	1293
static radius mm	588
Rollsize mm	3836
Loadindex kg/at km/h (1)	1750/65
Loadindex kg/at km/h (2)	1920/40
Inflation pressure bar	1.6
Weight kg	76.00000
Stud height mm	41
TRA code	R1W
Volume m3	0.56848